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Monday 11th March
Y1 Trip to Lulworth Castle

Tuesday 12th March
Year 4 Concert

Friday 15th March
Pre-School trip to the park

Monday 18th March - Wednesday 20th March
Y4 Hooke Court

Wednesday27th March - 2pm
Pre-School Easter Crafts with Parents

Thursday 28th March 
Open Afternoon - come and celebrate our work

Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April
Easter Holiday

Monday 15th April
First Day of Summer Term

Tuesday 16th April - 9am
RSE Parents Meeting

Thursday 18th April - 6pm
RSE Parents Meeting

Wednesday 22nd May
Diversity Mel Workshops

Thursday 23rd May
Diversity Mel Workshops
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MANOR PARK NEWSLETTER

The classes with the highest attendance this
week are: 

Rabbit
Penguin
Panda

Dear parents and carers

We had a wonderful world book day celebrating our
class readers and watching Pip and Pap arriving at
Manor Park HQ. Thank you all for the wonderful
comments and the support. 
Next week Year 1 are going on a trip to Lulworth Castle
as part of their History topic. Year 4 will take part in the
DASP music concert on Tuesday. We very much looking
forward to it. 
The votes for our school uniform have been counted,
the children have also taken part in the vote. Once we
have run this past the Trustees of the MAT we will inform
you all about the result. 

Have a good weekend

Mrs Sterck




